PRODUCT DATA
Active Inverted Magnetron Gauge
Range: 10-2 to 10-9 mbar
PRODUCT DATA
The BOC Edwards Active Inverted Magnetron Gauges (AIM)
combine the gauge-head and controller in one compact Active
unit. These gauges have proved to be rugged and reliable in a wide
range of applications ranging from scientific instruments to

© BOC Edwards 2000
T E C H N I C A L  DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ORDERING INFORMATION
AIM-S-NW25 D146-41-000
AIM-SL-NW25 D146-44-000
AIM-S-DN40CF D146-61-000
AIM-SL-DN40CF D146-64-000
AIM-X-NW25 D146-42-000
AIM-XL-NW25 D146-45-000
AIM-X-DN40CF D146-62-000
AIM-XL-DN40CF D146-65-000
Replacement electronics and magnet housing
AIM-S D146-41-800
AIM-SL D146-44-800
AIM-X D146-42-800
AIM-XL D146-45-800
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ORDERING INFORMATION
Replacement body tube assembly
NW25 D145-45-801
DN40CF D146-61-801
Body tube service kit
NW25 D145-45-802
DN40CF D146-61-802
Other accessories and supporting products
NW25 centring 3D baffle StSt Viton D021-10-000
Cables (include FCC68 compatible connections at both ends)
0.5m D400-01-005
1m D400-01-010
3m D400-01-030
5m D400-01-050
10m D400-01-100
15m D400-01-150
25m D400-01-250
50m D400-01-500
100m D400-01-999
Non standard lengths and screened cables available on request
-910
2
mbar